Media Target List
1. Whitman County Gazette
Newspaper-Whitman County, WA

Jerry Jones
Editor
(509) 397-4333
news@wcgazette.com

2. The Daily Evergreen
Newspaper- Washington State University, Pullman, WA

Morgan Smith
Editor
(509) 335-3194
editor@dailyevergreen.com

3. The Daily Evergreen
Newspaper- Washington State University, Pullman, WA

Stephanie Moul
Advertising Manager
(509) 335-1572
advertise@dailyevergeen.com 

4. KZFN 106.1 FM
Radio- Moscow, ID
Gary Cummings
General Manager
(208) 882-2551
gary@inlandradio.com

5. Moscow-Pullman Daily News
Print- Moscow, ID & Pullman, WA

 Hillary Hamm
City Reporter
(509)-332-0906
hhamm@dnews.com 

6. KUID
TV- Moscow, ID
Anne Peterson
Promotion Director
(208)-373-7368
anne.peterson@idahoptv.org 

7. KWSU
TV- Washington State University, Pullman, WA
Mary Feeley
Vice-President of Television
(509) 335-5219
vptelevision@cable8.org 
